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Thank you for choosing
TheGluv Athlet ique

Custom Uniforms   

TheGluv Custom Uniforms are hand made in Huntington Beach California. 

We process orders on a first come-first serve basis. Our leads time vary 

depending on how many client orders are in que when your order arrives. 

Average times can range from 2 - 4 weeks, but can take longer depending 

on the season and month. Please plan ahead and get your order in as early 

as possible with complete, correct information and AVOID making any 

changes. They are costly and can drastically slow down the production 

process. Changes include adding, deleting items, size changes, number 

changes, etc. We may charge a Change Order fee of $50.

TheGluv Basicts

TheGluv offers many products in stock for immediate fulfillment. 

Such items include:

- TheGluv Solid Pant in Black, Navy, Grey, Royal, White, Red, Charcoal

- TheGluv Compression Wear

- Headbands

- Active Wear

To Process Orders We Require
- Clear description of Style/Color

- Complete sizing information with numbers where applicable

- 50% deposit for full team orders/balance must be received prior to shipping

- Full prepayment for orders under $500

- Payment can be made by Cash, Credit Card, e-checks, Cashier’s Check.

- Team Checks upon approval.

Please make payments to:

TheGluv Athletique 16692 Gothard St Huntington Beach, CA 92647

Send orders to info@thegluvclothing.com or call 888-965-3781.

Visit our website at www.thegluv.com

TheGluv Pant Sizing Guide

Size

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2XL

95-115

115-130

130-145

145-160

160-175

175+

24”

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

34”

36”

38”

40”

42”

45”

18”

19”

20”

21”

22”

23”

21”

22”

23”

24”

25”

26”

Estimated Weight

Adult Sizes

Waist Hips Thigh Inseam

Size

Y-Small

Y-Med

Y-Large

Y-XL

35-45

45-60

60-75

16”

18”

20”

26”

28”

30”

14”

15”

16”

17”

18”

19”

75-95 22” 32” 17” 20”

Estimated Weight

Youth Sizes

Waist Hips Thigh Inseam
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ITEM COLOR DESCRIPTION SIZE UNITS JERSEY #

TEAM NAME

TEAM REP

DATE
TEL

EMAIL

ADDRESS

TheGluv |  ORDER FORM



Showcase package 

G2 UltraLight Showcase Jesey:

Our Flagship Game Jersey features a 2 Button design, Full Tackle 

Twill Lettering, and a slimming contoured fit. Light weight and 

durrable, with the Professional touch.  Team Price starting at $85 (if 

in TheGluv Pant Program).

TheGluv Revolution Braided Pant:

Hand crafted in the USA, our Body Contouring fit slims and supports 

while providing flexibility and protection. TheGluv signature logo 

appears on the back pocket.  Team Price starting at $38.

Knee high socks:

by TheGluv Athletique are designed for high performance athletes.  

They feature top ribbing above the knee to keep the sock in place, 

mesh panels located behind the upper calf for ventilation, upper and 

lower compression panels to provide ankle and foot support.  Team 

Price starting at $12.

TGP-BLK W/ 
TEAL BRAID

BLK
BRAID

BLK
BRAID

G2UL-CHAR/TEAL
BUTTON-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

BLK
BRAID

BLK
BRAID

G2UL-TEAL/CHAR
BUTTON-WHI
LOGO-BLK ON WHI

TEAL
BRAID

TEAL
BRAID

G2UL-BLK
BUTTON-WHI
LOGO-TEAL/WHI

PNK WHI TEAL CHAR BLK

TGP-WHI W/ 
TEAL BRAID

TGP-CHAR W/ 
TEAL BRAID

TEAL
BRAID

TEAL
BRAID

G2UL-WHI
BUTTON-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

GREY
BRAID

TEAL
BRAID

TEAL
BRAID

TEAL
BRAID

G2UL-WHI/BLK
BUTTON-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

G2UL-CHAR/BLK
BUTTON-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK
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TGP- BLACK BELT LOOPS
  W/  TEAL BRAID

TGP - WHI BELT LOOPS 
W/ TEAL BRAID

TGP-CHA BELT LOOPS
W/  TEAL BRAID



New Breezy Jersey
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Breezy Jersey
Our popular Light Performance Weight Game Jersey features a V-Neck Pullover 
design with side mesh panels, fits like elegance rox and friendly jersey. Screen 
Printed Logos and Numbers come standard. 
Team Price starting at $52 (if in TheGluv Pant Program).

BREEZY - WHITE / BLACK / TEAL
LOGO - 

BREEZY - BLACK / BLACK /TEAL
LOGO-

BREEZY - TEAL / BLACK / BLACK
LOGO-

WITH MESH

BREEZY - WHI
LOGO - BREEZY-BLACK

LOGO-



EleganceRoxLight Weight Jesey:

Our popular Light Performance Weight Game 

Jersey features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut 

finish and a slimming contoured fit. Screen Printed 

Logos and Numbers come standard. Team Price 

starting at $48 (if in TheGluv Pant Program).

TheGluv Revolution Solid Pant:

Hand crafted in the USA, our Body Contouring fit 

slims and supports while providing flexibility and 

protection. TheGluv signature logo appears on the 

back pocket.  Team Price starting at $32.

Knee high socks:

by TheGluv Athletique are designed for high 

performance athletes.  They feature top ribbing 

above the knee to keep the sock in place, mesh 

panels located behind the upper calf for 

ventilation, upper and lower compression panels to 

provide ankle and foot support.  Team Price 

starting at $12.

Performance package 

TGP-BLK TGP-WHI TGP-CHAR
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ER-BLK/WHI/TEAL
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

ER-CHA/BLK/TEAL
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

ER-WHI/BLK/TEAL
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

ER-TEAL/WHI/BLK
LOGO-BLK ON WHI

ER-BLK/TEAL/BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

PNK WHI TEAL CHAR BLK



PJACK-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

Friendly Jersey

Our popular Light Performance Weight Jersey 

features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut Finish 

and a slimming contoured fit cut Longer to stay 

tucked in. Screen Printed Logos and Back Numbers 

come Standard.

(YS - AXXL: $29 each, plus tax)

Players Jacket

Light weight and comfortable, this jacket has 

athletic colorblocking and includes a hood to shield 

you from unexpected wind and rain. 100% polyester 

shell, 100% polyester fleece lining for added 

warmth, 100% polyester sleeve lining with 3-ounce 

polyester fill, articulated elbows for mobility, half 

elastic, half self-fabric cuffed for comfort and front 

zippered pockets.  Front Embroidery and Back 

Tackle Twill Lettering included. (YM - AXXL: $72)

Name

Options 

FJ-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

FJ-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

FJ-TEAL
LOGO-BLK ON WHI

FJ-CHAR
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI
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• Premium 50/50 Poly/Cotton tees

• Quality Screen Printed Logos

10+ shirts: $10

6-9 shirts: $15

*Add A back screen printed number for $5.

• 9.3 oz.

• 50% cotton/50% poly

• Double lined hood with drawstring

10+ shirts: $28 each, plus tax

6-9 shirts: $32 each, plus tax

• XXL - XXXL add $2

• XXXXL add $4

Practice T-Shirts Hoodies

SS-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

SS-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

SS-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

SS-CHAR
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

SS-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

SS-CHAR
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

8 8 8 - 9 6 5 - 3 7 8 1      w w w. t h e g l u v. c o m      i n f o @ t h e g l u v c l o t h i n g . c o m      1 6 6 9 2  G o t h a r d  S t .  H u n t i n g t o n  B e a c h ,  C A 9 2 6 4 7



Visors FlexFit  Caps

Athletic mesh sports visor. 100% polyester mesh with velcro closure. Logo 

embroidered. $18. Min one dozen

This FlexFit® cap wicks sweat like a champ. Made from 84/14/2 

nylon/cotton/spandex. $23. Min one dozen

VIS-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

Sport-Tek® Coach’s Polo 
(minimum order of 4 per color)

Pricing per polo
S-XL: $26 each, plus tax
XXL: $28 each, plus tax
3XL: $29 each, plus tax
4XL: $30 each, plus tax

Coach’s Dri-Fit Performance Shirt
With a full, athletic fit, this raglan lets you stretch and move while 
sweat is wicked away from the body, so you stay cooler and drier. 

Logo screen printed on left chest with TheGluv Athletique logo on 
left sleeve.    

*Available in Women’s  Sizes
S-XL $18 each, plus tax
2XL $20 each, plus tax
3XL $22 each, plus tax

CAP-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

Coach Gear
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PS-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

PS-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

PS-BLK
LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

PS-WHI
LOGO-TEAL ON BLK
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Sport Bras and Compression Wear
GluvGuard Long Sleeve
Wrap yourself in our poly-spandex, 

micro-fiber, breathable fabric. 

Available in Black, Red, Navy, Royal, 

and White.  YXL - AXL, $38

TheGluv Capri
TheGluv Capri stuctures and contours 

to keep you looking and feeling your 

absolute best!  And it has our signature 

back pocket for your cel phone.

YXL - AXL, $58

TheGluv Sport Bra    
FINALLY - A SPORT BRA THAT FITS!!!
• A higher neck line for stabilization.
• Sturdy and Comfy double layered front 
compression support without cups that shift 
around.
• Wider stability straps, with generous back 
cut outs for shoulder mobility.

Black and White / sizes YXL - AXL, $38

TheGluv Slider 

Compression Short    
The perfect pairing with the TheGluv 
Softball Pant
• Sleek and non-bulky
• Sturdy and Comfy compression that slims 
and supports
• Provides an additional layer of protection

Black and White / sizes YXL - AXL, $28



TheGluv Flex Short TheGluv Train

GluvBand (Headband)

Purrs

Retro BackPack

TheGluv Flex Short

TheGluv Flex Shorts in Neon Colors! TheGluv Flex Shorts are made from 

our special Stretch GluvFlex lightweight poly/spandex canvas. Any 

Quantity: $27 each, plus tax

Purrs

The PURRfect mini handbag for all occasions, Purrs by TheGluv Athletique 

features many small pockets and compartments for your cosmetics and 

valuables. TheGluv embroidered logo comes in four colors: Turquoise, 

Pink, White, and Black. $29

TheGluv Train

TheGluv Train features a four inch inseam, a black drawcord elastic 

waistband and is made from 100% lightweight polyester. Comfortable and 

great looking. Available in sizes Youth XL through Adult XXL, Black only. 

Team price for $28 

TheGluv Compression Short

Firm support with no outer sideseams, TheGluv Compression Short 

provides a smooth, breathable layer under your Softball Pants.  Black, YM - 

AXL, $28 

RetroBackpacks

Bright and Colorful, TheGluv Retro Backpack makes every day feel like 

Summer! Inside you will find a shiny Striped Black and White lining and a 

book sleeve. Lightweight, the Retro Backpack measures 17.75"h x 12.25w" 

x 5.25d". $36

GluvBand (Headband)

Available in colors shown and many more. Any Quantity: $8 each, plus tax

*Team pricing Available

Sportswear and Accessories

TheGluv Compression Short
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