

email or call in orders: info@thegluvclothing.com 888.965.3781



Thank you for choosing The Gluv Athletique



TheGluv Basicts

TheGluv offers many products in stock for immediate fulfillment.

Such items include:

- TheGluv Solid Pant in Black, Navy, Grey, Royal, White, Red, Charcoal
- TheGluv Compression Wear
- Headbands
- Active Wear

Custom Uniforms

TheGluv Custom Uniforms are hand made in Huntington Beach California. We process orders on a first come-first serve basis. Our leads time vary depending on how many client orders are in que when your order arrives. Average times can range from 2 - 4 weeks, but can take longer depending on the season and month. Please plan ahead and get your order in as early as possible with complete, correct information and AVOID making any changes. They are costly and can drastically slow down the production process. Changes include adding, deleting items, size changes, number changes, etc. We may charge a Change Order fee of \$50.

To Process Orders We Require

- Clear description of Style/Color
- Complete sizing information with numbers where applicable
- 50% deposit for full team orders/balance must be received prior to shipping
- Full prepayment for orders under \$500
- Payment can be made by Cash, Credit Card, e-checks, Cashier's Check.
- Team Checks upon approval.

Please make payments to:

TheGluv Athletique 16692 Gothard St Huntington Beach, CA 92647

Send orders to info@thegluvclothing.com or call 888-965-3781.

Visit our website at www.thegluv.com

TheGluv Pant Sizing Guide

Adult Sizes

Size	Estimated Weight	Waist	Hips	Thigh	Inseam
X-Small	95-115	24"	34"	18"	21"
Small	115-130	26"	36"	19"	22"
Medium	130-145	28"	38"	20"	23"
Large	145-160	30"	40"	21"	24"
X-Large	160-175	32"	42"	22"	25"
2XL	175+	34"	45"	23"	26"

Youth Sizes

Size	Estimated Weight	Waist	Hips	Thigh	Inseam
Y-Small	35-45	16"	26"	14"	17"
Y-Med	45-60	18"	28"	15"	18"
Y-Large	60-75	20"	30"	16"	19"
Y-XL	75-95	22"	32"	17"	20"

TheGluv | ORDER FORM



ITEM	COLOR DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UNITS	JERSEY #

Showcase package



G2 UltraLight Showcase Jesey:

Our Flagship Game Jersey features a 2 Button design, Full Tackle Twill Lettering, and a slimming contoured fit. Light weight and durrable, with the Professional touch. Team Price starting at \$85 (if in TheGluv Pant Program).

TheGluv Revolution Braided Pant:

Hand crafted in the USA, our Body Contouring fit slims and supports while providing flexibility and protection. TheGluv signature logo appears on the back pocket. Team Price starting at \$38.

Knee high socks:

by TheGluv Athletique are designed for high performance athletes. They feature top ribbing above the knee to keep the sock in place, mesh panels located behind the upper calf for ventilation, upper and lower compression panels to provide ankle and foot support. Team Price starting at \$12.

www.thegluv.com





info@thegluvclothing.com

16692 Gothard St. Huntington Beach, CA 92647

New Breezy Jersey





Breezy Jersey

Our popular Light Performance Weight Game Jersey features a V-Neck Pullover design with side mesh panels, fits like elegance rox and friendly jersey. Screen Printed Logos and Numbers come standard.

Team Price starting at \$52 (if in TheGluv Pant Program).



Performance package





EleganceRoxLight Weight Jesey:

Our popular Light Performance Weight Game Jersey features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut finish and a slimming contoured fit. Screen Printed Logos and Numbers come standard. Team Price starting at \$48 (if in TheGluv Pant Program).

TheGluv Revolution Solid Pant:

Hand crafted in the USA, our Body Contouring fit slims and supports while providing flexibility and protection. TheGluv signature logo appears on the back pocket. Team Price starting at \$32.

Knee high socks:

by TheGluv Athletique are designed for high performance athletes. They feature top ribbing above the knee to keep the sock in place, mesh panels located behind the upper calf for ventilation, upper and lower compression panels to provide ankle and foot support. Team Price starting at \$12.





Options





Friendly Jersey

Our popular Light Performance Weight Jersey features a V-Neck Pullover design, UV cut Finish and a slimming contoured fit cut Longer to stay tucked in. Screen Printed Logos and Back Numbers come Standard.

(YS - AXXL: \$29 each, plus tax)

Players Jacket

Light weight and comfortable, this jacket has athletic colorblocking and includes a hood to shield you from unexpected wind and rain. 100% polyester shell, 100% polyester fleece lining for added warmth, 100% polyester sleeve lining with 3-ounce polyester fill, articulated elbows for mobility, half elastic, half self-fabric cuffed for comfort and front zippered pockets. Front Embroidery and Back Tackle Twill Lettering included. (YM - AXXL: \$72)





PJACK-BLK LOGO-TEAL ON WHI

Practice T-Shirts

Hoodies





LOGO-TEAL ON WHI



SS-WHI LOGO-TEAL ON BLK



• Premium 50/50 Poly/Cotton tees

• Quality Screen Printed Logos

10+ shirts: \$10 6-9 shirts: \$15

*Add A back screen printed number for \$5.





LOGO-TEAL ON BLK



- 9.3 oz.
- 50% cotton/50% poly
- Double lined hood with drawstring

10+ shirts: \$28 each, plus tax 6-9 shirts: \$32 each, plus tax

- XXL XXXL add \$2
- XXXXL add \$4

Coach Gear









PS-WHI LOGO-TEAL ON BLK



PS-BLK LOGO-TEAL ON WHI



PS-WHI LOGO-TEAL ON BLK

Sport-Tek® Coach's Polo (minimum order of 4 per color)

Pricing per polo

S-XL: \$26 each, plus tax XXL: \$28 each, plus tax 3XL: \$29 each, plus tax 4XL: \$30 each, plus tax

Coach's Dri-Fit Performance Shirt

With a full, athletic fit, this raglan lets you stretch and move while sweat is wicked away from the body, so you stay cooler and drier. Logo screen printed on left chest with TheGluv Athletique logo on left sleeve.

*Available in Women's Sizes

S-XL \$18 each, plus tax 2XL \$20 each, plus tax 3XL \$22 each, plus tax

Visors



Athletic mesh sports visor. 100% polyester mesh with velcro closure. Logo embroidered. \$18. Min one dozen

FlexFit Caps



This FlexFit® cap wicks sweat like a champ. Made from 84/14/2 nylon/cotton/spandex. \$23. Min one dozen

Sport Bras and Compression Wear





GluvGuard Long Sleeve

Wrap yourself in our poly-spandex, micro-fiber, breathable fabric. Available in Black, Red, Navy, Royal, and White. YXL - AXL, \$38



TheGluv Sport Bra

FINALLY - A SPORT BRA THAT FITS!!!

- A higher neck line for stabilization.
- Sturdy and Comfy double layered front compression support without cups that shift around.
- Wider stability straps, with generous back cut outs for shoulder mobility.

Black and White / sizes YXL - AXL, \$38

TheGluv Slider

Compression Short

The perfect pairing with the TheGluv **Softball Pant**

- Sleek and non-bulky
- Sturdy and Comfy compression that slims and supports
- Provides an additional layer of protection

Black and White / sizes YXL - AXL, \$28



TheGluv Capri

TheGluv Capri stuctures and contours to keep you looking and feeling your absolute best! And it has our signature back pocket for your cel phone.

YXL - AXL, \$58



Sportswear and Accessories





TheGluv Flex Short



Purrs



TheGluv Train



TheGluv Compression Short



Retro BackPack



TheGluv Flex Short

TheGluv Flex Shorts in Neon Colors! TheGluv Flex Shorts are made from our special Stretch GluvFlex lightweight poly/spandex canvas. Any Quantity: \$27 each, plus tax

Purrs

The PURRfect mini handbag for all occasions, Purrs by TheGluv Athletique features many small pockets and compartments for your cosmetics and valuables. The Gluv embroidered logo comes in four colors: Turquoise, Pink, White, and Black. \$29

TheGluv Train

TheGluv Train features a four inch inseam, a black drawcord elastic waistband and is made from 100% lightweight polyester. Comfortable and great looking. Available in sizes Youth XL through Adult XXL, Black only. Team price for \$28

TheGluv Compression Short

Firm support with no outer sideseams, TheGluv Compression Short provides a smooth, breathable layer under your Softball Pants. Black, YM -AXL, \$28

RetroBackpacks

Bright and Colorful, TheGluv Retro Backpack makes every day feel like Summer! Inside you will find a shiny Striped Black and White lining and a book sleeve. Lightweight, the Retro Backpack measures 17.75"h x 12.25w" x 5.25d". \$36

GluvBand (Headband)

Available in colors shown and many more. Any Quantity: \$8 each, plus tax

^{*}Team pricing Available